
Start Time End Time Duration Topic Speaker

Tuesday, December 3, 2024   DAY 1, 8:00a-4:30p

7:30AM 8:00 AM Check in, Registration Table Open

8:00 AM 8:15 AM 0:15 Introduction Bryan Beck, The Beck Group

8:15 AM 9:10 AM 0:55 Keynote Simon Hyoun, Softwood Lumber Board

9:10 AM 9:55 AM 0:45 Profitability and Profit Levers Bryan Beck, The Beck Group

9:55 AM 10:10 AM 0:15 Morning Break 

10:10 AM 10:55 AM 0:45 Characteristics of Top Quartile Operations Bryan Beck, The Beck Group

10:55 AM 11:25 AM 0:30 Overview of Wood Products Industry Steve Courtney, The Beck Group

11:25 AM 12:00 PM 0:35 Statistics & Sawmill Variation’s Impact on Supply Chain Julien LÉGER, PMP Solutions

12:00 PM 1:00 PM 1:00 Lunch 

1:00 PM 2:00 PM 1:00 Lumber Quality & Process Control Terry Brown, Lumber Quality Institute

2:00 PM 2:30 PM 0:30 Lumber Sales Steve Courtney, The Beck Group

2:30 PM 2:45 PM 0:15 Afternoon Break 

2:45 PM 3:30 PM 0:45 Human Resources Julie Hendricks, Interfor

3:30 PM 4:15 PM 0:45 Mass Timber Erica Spiritos

4:15 PM 4:15 PM ADJOURN

5:00 PM 6:30 PM 1:30

Wednesday, December 4, 2024          DAY 2, 8:00a-4:30p

8:00 AM 9:00 AM 1:00 Log Markets: PNW log price trends & SYP log prices Jeremy Kessinger, F2M-ResourceWise

9:00 AM 10:30 AM 1:30 Lumber Recovery Bryan Beck, The Beck Group

10:30 AM 10:45 AM 0:15 Morning Break 

10:45 AM 11:45 AM 1:00 Safety Joe Angyus, Hampton

11:45 AM 12:45 PM 1:00 Lunch  

12:45 PM 1:30 PM 0:45 Byproducts & Conversion Factors Roy Anderson, The Beck Group

1:30 PM 2:30 PM 1:00 Log Procurement & Log Valuation Steve Courtney, The Beck Group

2:30 PM 2:45 PM 0:15 Afternoon Break 

2:45 PM 3:45 PM 1:00 Wood Chip & Residuals Market & Quality John Holte, Roseburg Forest Products

3:45 PM 4:15 PM 0:30 Maintenance The Beck Group

4:15 PM 4:30 PM 0:15 Closing Remarks
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